nbbj NAVIGANT SPECTRUM HEALTH Y

SPECTRUM HEALTH SYSTEM MASTER PLAN
CORE TEAM MEETING
648 Monroe 4" Floor Suite Rm 446

Conference Line Info:
1-800-531-3250
Code: 3541650
PIN # 8292
Webex Meeting number: 598 008 801

Tuesday, July 2, 2019

AGENDA ITEM

1. Review Action Items from 6/25/2019 meeting Eileen T.

2. Review Workplan Eileen T.

Confirm onsite meetings next 2 weeks and attendees
Interview meetings scheduling logistics

Executive Mtg Prep — PPT/Agenda status

3. Other and next steps Eileen T.

4. Adjourn

TIME
11:00

11:20

11:40
11:50

NOTE: ALL ARE ENCOURAGED TO FORWARD AGENDA ITEMS AT LEAST 24 HOURS PRIOR

TO OUR MEETING TO HELP US MAKE BEST USE OF EVERYONE’S TIME.



