



## SPECTRUM HEALTH SYSTEM MASTER PLAN

CORE TEAM MEETING 648 Monroe 4<sup>th</sup> Floor Suite Rm 446

## **Conference Line Info:**

1-800-531-3250 Code: 3541650 PIN # 8292

Webex Meeting number: 598 008 801

Tuesday, July 2, 2019

AGENDA ITEM		TIME
1. Review Action Items from 6/25/2019 meeting	Eileen T.	11:00
2. Review Workplan	Eileen T.	11:20
Confirm onsite meetings next 2 weeks and attendees		
Interview meetings scheduling logistics		
Executive Mtg Prep – PPT/Agenda status		
3. Other and next steps	Eileen T.	11:40
4. Adjourn		11:50

<u>NOTE</u>: ALL ARE ENCOURAGED TO FORWARD AGENDA ITEMS AT LEAST 24 HOURS PRIOR TO OUR MEETING TO HELP US MAKE BEST USE OF EVERYONE'S TIME.